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SAUDE
CRS - Altamira

DESTAQUE RECEBIDO DO(A) FES

CRS - Barcarena

DESTAQUE RECEBIDO DO(A) FES

CRS - Belém

DESTAQUE RECEBIDO DO(A) FES

CRS - Breves

DESTAQUE RECEBIDO DO(A) FES

CRS - C. Araguaia

DESTAQUE RECEBIDO DO(A) FES

CRS - Cameta

DESTAQUE RECEBIDO DO(A) FES

CRS - Capanema

DESTAQUE RECEBIDO DO(A) FES

CRS - Castanhal

DESTAQUE RECEBIDO DO(A) FES

CRS - Maraba

DESTAQUE RECEBIDO DO(A) FES

CRS - Regido das Ilhas

DESTAQUE RECEBIDO DO(A) FES

CRS - S. M. do Guama

DESTAQUE RECEBIDO DO(A) FES
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0149
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0,00
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0,00
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6.668.730,00

30.000,00

41.105,00

337,50

9.000,00

0,00

705,00

0,00

2.405,00

405,00

337,50

10.000,00

118,75

805,00

0,00

0,00

14.068.019,05

0,00

50.000,00

0,00

8.000,00

66.400,00

0,00

17.820,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

203.200,00

0,00

0,00

3.200,00

2.900,00

20.736.749,05

30.000,00

91.105,00

337,50

17.000,00

66.400,00

705,00

17.820,00

2.405,00

405,00

337,50

213.200,00

118,75

805,00

3.200,00

2.900,00

CRS - Santa [zabel

DESTAQUE RECEBIDO DO(A) FES

CRS - Santarém

DESTAQUE RECEBIDO DO(A) FES

ETSUS

DESTAQUE RECEBIDO DO(A) FES

FHCGV

DESTAQUE RECEBIDO DO(A) FES

Fund, Santa Casa

DESTAQUE RECEBIDO DO(A) FES

HEMOPA

DESTAQUE RECEBIDO DO(A) FES

HRCA

DESTAQUE RECEBIDO DO(A) FES

HRS

DESTAQUE RECEBIDO DO(A) FES

HRT

DESTAQUE RECEBIDO DO(A) FES

LACEN

DESTAQUE RECEBIDO DO(A) FES

SEDOP

DESTAQUE RECEBIDO DO(A) FES

SESPA

DESTAQUE RECEBIDO DO(A) FES

0149

0149

0149

0349

0103

0149

0103

0149
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0103

0132
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0,00

0,00

0,00
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0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00
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0,00
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0,00

0,00

0,00
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337,50

118,75

1.305,00

0,00

0,00

600.000,00

1.000.000,00

0,00

0,00

15.750,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

4.956.000,00

0,00

30.000,00

0,00

2.000,00

2.130.110,00

100.000,00

1.800.000,00

5.000,00

32.886,00

22.614,20

15.439,00

185.000,00

4.694.257,72

2,000.000,00

337,50

30.118,75

1.305,00

2.000,00

2.130.110,00

700.000,00

2.800.000,00

5.000,00

32.886,00

38.364,20

15.439,00

185.000,00

4.694.257,72

6.956.000,00



